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Meet Program - Session 2

Event  13   Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 16Brown, Lee- C L2

Event  14   Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Narayanan, Aahan N3
CRAW-LA 1:59.48  9Smith, Connor C4
CRAW-LA NT 10Johnson, Dane C5

Event  15   Girls 25 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Sherwood, Eden A2
CRAW-LA 23.78 11Wallace, Jailah N3
CRAW-LA 33.59  7Clayton, Avery L4
CRAW-LA NT  9Snearl, Autumn J5

Event  16   Boys 25 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Brant, Evan C2
CRAW-LA NT  9Herndon, Grayson K3
CRAW-LA NT  8Allen, Jack D4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Myrick, Liam J2
CRAW-LA 39.69  7Cruz, Kellen3
CRAW-LA NT  9Johnson, Charles W4
CRAW-LA NT  8Ayer, Jack C5

Event  17   Girls 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 11Cajvaneanu, Delia I1
CRAW-LA NT  9Clayton, Olivia L2
CRAW-LA 48.03 15Sisson, Jill F3
CRAW-LA 1:20.77 10Cruz, Kaylee A4
CRAW-LA NT 12Delos Reyes, Amanda5

Event  18   Boys 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Locklar, Ian H2
CRAW-LA 55.60 14Delos Reyes, AJ3
CRAW-LA 1:18.17 12Hamner, Owen M4
CRAW-LA NT 12Michelli, Matt R5

Event  19   Girls 50 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Gendrdon, Macy E1
CRAW-LA NT 10Rouillier, Victoria M2
CRAW-LA NT 13Clark, Amber K3
CRAW-LA NT 10Harper, Kaylee R4
CRAW-LA NT  9Cruz, Kenna J5
CRAW-LA NT 11Sanchez, Natalie K6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 16Brown, Lee- C L1
CRAW-LA 1:01.70 10Rose, Shaunnessy A2
CRAW-LA 59.94 11Wallace, Jailah N3
CRAW-LA 1:01.56 11Selvaratnam, Veda A4
CRAW-LA 1:12.76 11Hall, Lecilyn A5
CRAW-LA NT 17Troia, Mia G6

Event  20   Boys 50 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Herndon, Logan R2
CRAW-LA NT 10Coulon, Connor J3
CRAW-LA NT 10Ayer, Sam C4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 56.24 11Prestidge, Ben J1
CRAW-LA 54.10 12Narayanan, Aahan N2
CRAW-LA 52.77 11Aguilar, Ryder R3
CRAW-LA 53.00  9Smith, Connor C4
CRAW-LA 55.89 12Brown, Spencer M5
CRAW-LA NT 10Sherwood, Jude D6

Event  21   Girls 25 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Snearl, Autumn J1
CRAW-LA NT 10England, Charlotte C2
CRAW-LA 32.79  7Clayton, Avery L3
CRAW-LA 34.54  9Brant, Gracie M4
CRAW-LA NT  8Sherwood, Eden A5

Event  22   Boys 25 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Ayer, Jack C2
CRAW-LA NT  8Myrick, Liam J3
CRAW-LA NT  9Johnson, Charles W4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Herndon, Grayson K1
CRAW-LA NT  8Allen, Jack D2
CRAW-LA 37.32  9Atkinson, Blake B3
CRAW-LA 48.92  7Cruz, Kellen4
CRAW-LA NT  6Brant, Evan C5
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Event  23   Girls 50 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Clayton, Olivia L3

Event  24   Boys 50 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Johnson, Dane C3

Event  25   Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10England, Charlotte C1
CRAW-LA NT 10Gendrdon, Macy E2
CRAW-LA NT 10Harper, Kaylee R3
CRAW-LA NT 17Troia, Mia G4
CRAW-LA NT 16Brown, Lee- C L5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Clark, Amber K1
CRAW-LA 1:13.85 10Rouillier, Victoria M2
CRAW-LA 1:07.17  9Brant, Gracie M3
CRAW-LA 1:08.78 11Hall, Lecilyn A4
CRAW-LA NT 11Sanchez, Natalie K5
CRAW-LA NT 12Delos Reyes, Amanda6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 58.09 10Rose, Shaunnessy A1
CRAW-LA 54.24 11Cajvaneanu, Delia I2
CRAW-LA 35.89 15Sisson, Jill F3
CRAW-LA 53.24 11Selvaratnam, Veda A4
CRAW-LA 55.35 10Cruz, Kaylee A5
CRAW-LA 1:06.70  9Cruz, Kenna J6

Event  26   Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Atkinson, Blake B1
CRAW-LA NT 12Locklar, Ian H2
CRAW-LA NT 10Sherwood, Jude D3
CRAW-LA NT 12Herndon, Logan R4
CRAW-LA NT 10Ayer, Sam C5
CRAW-LA NT 10Coulon, Connor J6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 48.23 12Brown, Spencer M1
CRAW-LA 44.85 11Prestidge, Ben J2
CRAW-LA 42.85 11Aguilar, Ryder R3
CRAW-LA 44.26 14Delos Reyes, AJ4
CRAW-LA 47.88 12Michelli, Matt R5
CRAW-LA 58.20 12Hamner, Owen M6


